7. SLP v slalome

Rank Bib No. Name Club Year Cat Time Pen Total Behind
C1M Heats 1st Run
1 37  STAFFEN David SOKZA 2005 23 9572 0 95.72 0.00
2 36  IVANECKY Jaromir DULM 2004 23 100.95 2 102.95 +7.23
3 34  JANOVCIK Adam DULM 2002 23 101.46 2 103.46 +7.74
4 30 KRAJCI Samuel DULM 2005 23 102.05 2 104.05 +8.33
5 31  DANIK Ladislav ZKVZA 1972 109.69 0 109.69 +13.97
6 32 RIEGEL Patrik KTKLM 2008 DM 104.32 6 110.32 +14.60
7 29  CARSKY Branislav SKPBA 2006 DS 103.57 8 111.57 +15.85
8 26 MINTAL Miroslav KTKLM 2007 DS 105.85 6 111.85 +16.13
9 25  HNILICA Lukas KTKLM 2011 ZS 113.20 4 117.20 +21.48
10 22  KUSY Adam KTKLM 2009 DM 118.28 2 120.28 +24.56
11 23  EGYHAZY Matus SKPBA 2010 ZS 118.16 4 122.16 +26.44
12 24  HAN Peter KTKLM 2008 DM 112.72 12 124.72 +29.00
13 27  MEDVED Martin SOKZA 1986 12458 2 126.58 +30.86
14 14  GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 121.84 6 127.84 +32.12
15 18  ZUZIK Bruno SOKZA 2007 DS 129.45 2 131.45 +35.73
16 19  CIBAK Damian KTKLM 2010 ZS 12542 8 133.42 +37.70
17 20  RADOVICH Matej SKPBA 2010 ZS 128.50 10 138.50 +42.78
18 17 JONAK Matej SKPBA 2009 DM 132.88 6 138.88 +43.16
19 13 JANOVCIK Simon KTKLM 2011 ZS 137.77 2 139.77 +44.05
20 15  KISA Lukas ZKVZA 2007 DS 131.11 10 141.11 +45.39
20 16 MINCIK Matej Nino SKPBA 2010 ZS 137.11 4 141.11 +45.39
22 35 MACUS Ludovit DULM 2001 23 97.72 50 147.72 +52.00
23 33  DUBOVICKY Michal ZKVZA 2006 DS 104.03 50 154.03 +58.31
24 9  MOJIK Tobias ZKVZA 2010 ZS 151.75 4 155.75 +60.03
25 5  HARBACH Adam KTKLM 2012 ZM 155.86 2 157.86 +62.14
26 12 ONDREJKA Alex KTKLM 2011 ZS 159.13 4 163.13 +67.41
27 28  MLYNCEK Matus KTKLM 2008 DM 111.37 56 167.37 +71.65
28 21 VENETIANER Martin ZKVZA 2009 DM 113.61 54 167.61 +71.89
29 3 MLYNCEK Samuel KTKLM 2011 ZS 164.88 8 172.88 +77.16
30 8  KULTAN Matej KTKLM 2012 ZM 179.24 6 185.24 +89.52
31 11 GALDIA Matus ZKVZA 2012 ZM 141.87 58 199.87 +104.15
32 2  HARABACH Benjamin KTKLM 2012 ZM 166.19 54 220.19 +124.47
1 OKAPAL Marko SOKZA 2011 ZS 102  DNF
4  DARABOS Samuel KTKLM 2012 ZM DNS
6  DARABOS Teodor KTKLM 2012 ZM DNS
7  BACUR Jakub KTKLM 2012 ZM DNS
10  JANDA Jifi SKPDK 2008 DM DNS
38 EGYHAZY Dominik SKPBA 2008 DM DNS
K1Z Heats 1st Run
1 59  ZAHORSKA Zara KTKLM 2010 ZS 108.25 2 110.25 0.00
2 64 DURATNA Stanislava ZKVZA 2005 23 110.52 0 110.52 +0.27
3 66 SKACHOVA Monika DULM 1999 109.65 2 111.65 +1.40
4 63 ABRAHAMOVA Karolina DULM 2008 DM 108.93 8 116.93 +6.68
5 61 SOSKOVA Petra DUZA 2009 DM 114.46 8 122.46 +12.21
6 57  SOSKOVA Patricia DUZA 2011 ZS 119.58 10 129.58 +19.33
7 56 MRAZKOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2013 ZM 133.97 4 137.97 +27.72
8 58 DANISOVA Hana SKPBA 2010 ZS 133.99 8 141.99 +31.74
9 55 HURBANOVA Gabriela UKBA 2004 23 14353 2 145.53 +35.28
10 49 MEDVIDOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2011 ZS 170.35 4 174.35 +64.10
11 53  KIMAKOVA Paula TUZV 2010 ZS 179.94 2 181.94 +71.69
12 51  SOSKOVA Martina DUZA 2013 ZM 158.02 60 218.02 +107.77



13 45 JOZEFCEKOVA Tereza KTKLM 2015 ZM 220.53 12 232.53 +122.28
14 50 OTRUBOVA Klara KVSKV 2007 DS 235.99 14 249.99 +139.74
15 52  GLEJTEKOVA Dominika ZKVZA 2011 ZS 193.94 58 251.94 +141.69
16 48 BARCIAKOVA Valéria KVSKV 2010 ZS 260.95 20 280.95 +170.70
17 44  MATEJKOVA Adela KTKLM 2013 ZM 248.44 108 356.44 +246.19
18 47  HRUSKOVA Nina ZKVZA 2013 ZM 259.24 110 369.24 +258.99
19 46  PSENKOVA Kristina ZKVZA 2014 ZM 214.42 162 376.42 +266.17
20 41  SUROVCEKOVA Adela KTKLM 2014 ZM 218.61 256 474.61 +364.36
21 54  CEBOVA Zuzana KVSKV 2012 ZM 232.55 252 484.55 +374.30
22 43  KORINKOVA Hana KTKLM 2013 ZM 342.82 212 554.82 +444.57
42  AUGUSTINOVA Margaréta ZKVZA 2011 ZS 8 DNF
60 VAJSOVA Barbora KTKLM 2003 23 DNS
62 VAJSOVA Alexandra KTKLM 2006 DS DNS
65 CHLEBOVA lvana DULM 2003 23 0 DNS
K1M Heats 1st Run
1 136 STANKO Filip DULM 2004 23 8952 0 89.52 0.00
2 135 RUMANSKY Richard DULM 2005 23 90.47 0 90.47 +0.95
3 134 STANOVSKY Jakub SKPDK 1997 92.84 0 92.84 +3.32
4 138 JONAK Jakub SKPBA 2006 DS 97.57 0 97.57 +8.05
5 130 SKUBIK David KTKLM 2007 DS 94.86 4 98.86 +9.34
6 132 LUPTAK Sebastian ZKVZA 2005 23 97.82 2 99.82 +10.30
7 128 PORUBSKY Allan TUZV 2002 23 96.53 4 100.53 +11.01
8 133 HODON Samuel ZKVZA 2006 DS 98.97 2 100.97 +11.45
9 118 KUCHYNA Ondrej ZKVZA 2010 ZS 104.68 0 104.68 +15.16
10 120 KULTAN Andrej KTKLM 2010 ZS 107.26 0 107.26 +17.74
11 110 GJABEL Branislav ZKVZA 2009 DM 108.10 0 108.10 +18.58
12 108 SIMON Alexander ZKVZA 1971 109.01 0 109.01 +19.49
13 122 HNILICA Lukas KTKLM 2011 ZS 107.85 2 109.85 +20.33
14 117 KUSY Adam KTKLM 2009 DM 11046 0 110.46 +20.94
15 125 MUZILA Samuel SKPDK 2003 23 109.60 2 111.60 +22.08
16 131 HODAS-PAUER Daniel SOKZA 2006 DS 105.75 6 111.75 +22.23
17 121 JONAK Matej SKPBA 2009 DM 112.29 0 112.29 +22.77
18 124 RADOVICH Matej SKPBA 2010 ZS 106.12 10 116.12 +26.60
19 112 JANDA Jifi SKPDK 2008 DM 112.88 4 116.88 +27.36
20 98  VAJDA Tibor ZKVZA 2002 23 119.84 0 119.84 +30.32
21 111  GALDIA Matus ZKVZA 2012 ZM 11291 10 122.91 +33.39
22 115  JANOVCIK Simon KTKLM 2011 ZS 120.79 4 124.79 +35.27
23 114 MOJIK Tobias ZKVZA 2010 ZS 127.25 2 129.25 +39.73
24 107 HUDEK Jonas SKPBA 2010 ZS 126.14 4 130.14 +40.62
25 116  ONDREJKA Alex KTKLM 2011 ZS 13154 0 131.54 +42.02
26 106 HUDEK Ondrej SKPBA 2012 ZM 136.40 2 138.40 +48.88
27 102 KULTAN Mate;j KTKLM 2012 ZM 139.33 0 139.33 +49.81
28 94  MLYNCEK Samuel KTKLM 2011 ZS 138.37 4 142.37 +52.85
29 96 HARBACH Benjamin KTKLM 2012 ZM 143.41 0 143.41 +53.89
30 85 RUMANOVSKY Simon SKPBA 2011 ZS 143.17 4 147.17 +57.65
31 100 SKOPEK Frantisek KVSKV 2008 DM 145.52 2 147.52 +58.00
32 93  GBELSKY Alex UKBA 2011 ZS 150.43 0 150.43 +60.91
33 82  MURAR Martin SOKZA 2007 DS 146.06 8 154.06 +64.54
34 89  SLOSIAR Juraj KTKLM 2012 ZM 150.59 4 154.59 +65.07
35 88  MARO Lukas KTKLM 2010 ZS 147.22 10 157.22 +67.70
36 87 PAVELKA Jakub SKPBA 2011 ZS 149.74 8 157.74 +68.22
37 95 AGALAREV Toma$ SKPBA 2011 ZS 15040 8 158.40 +68.88
38 101  UZIK Jakub KVSKV 2009 DM 160.03 4 164.03 +74.51
39 91  KOTYRA Dominik ZKVZA 2012 ZM 156.80 8 164.80 +75.28
40 119 EGYHAZY Matus SKPBA 2010 ZS 109.47 60 169.47 +79.95
41 86  GUOTH Simon ZKVZA 2013 ZM 167.84 2 169.84 +80.32
42 113 GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 114.89 56 170.89 +81.37
43 103 HUCALA Peter ZKVZA 2012 ZM 120.35 56 176.35 +86.83



44 92  GLATZ Ondrej UKBA 2009 DM 168.96 8 176.96 +87.44
45 99 HARBACH Adam KTKLM 2012 ZM 131.34 58 189.34 +99.82
46 80 LEHOCKY Leo TUZV 2009 DM 178.56 14 192.56 +103.04
47 77  BAUMANN Jan ZKVZA 2015 ZM 182.85 10 192.85 +103.33
48 129 DUDA Filip KTKLM 2008 DM 92.81 102 194.81 +105.29
49 123  VENETIANER Martin ZKVZA 2009 DM 96.67 102 198.67 +109.15
50 97 RUCKER Maxim UKBA 2009 DM 193.43 12 205.43 +115.91
51 79  SRNEC Marek ZKVZA 2014 ZM 199.51 12 211.51 +121.99
52 81 CISAR Alexander SKPBA 2010 ZS 169.51 68 237.51 +147.99
53 84  SALING Filip SKPBA 2011 ZS 150.42 112 262.42 +172.90
54 74  MILEC Martin ZKVZA 2014 ZM 204.65 62 266.65 +177.13
55 83  URBIN Tomas KVSKV 2011 ZS 230.97 58 288.97 +199.45
56 72  HARBACH Ondrej KTKLM 2014 ZM 229.39 60 289.39 +199.87
57 71 AUGUSTIN Jakub ZKVZA 2014 ZM 181.61 164 345.61 +256.09
78 PRAZAK Toma$ SKPBA 2012 ZM 52  DNF
73  SLAPKA Gabriel ZKVZA 2013 ZM DNS
75 PODZIMEK Juraj ZKVZA 2015 ZM DNS
76 MIKLAS Jakub SKPBA 2010 ZS DNS
90 DARABOS Teodor KTKLM 2012 ZM DNS
104 HUSAR Pavol ZKVZA 1974 DNS
105 BACUR Jakub KTKLM 2012 ZM DNS
109 DARABOS Samuel KTKLM 2010 ZS DNS
126 SUGAR Oliver UKBA 2007 DS DNS
127 KORINEK Matyas KTKLM 2006 DS DNS
137 EHYHAZY Dominik SKPBA 2008 DM DNS
C1Z Heats 1st Run
1 9  GLEJTEKOVA Simona DULM 1999 109.74 4 113.74 0.00
2 8  DURATNA Stanislava ZKVZA 2005 23 114.46 0 114.46 +0.72
3 11 SKACHOVA Monika DULM 1999 110.75 4 114.75 +1.01
4 6  ZAHORSKA Zara KTKLM 2010 ZS 126.47 0 126.47 +12.73
5 7  S0OS8KOVA Petra DUZA 2009 DM 12490 2 126.90 +13.16
6 12 VAJSOVA Alexandra KTKLM 2006 DS 125.56 4 129.56 +15.82
7 5  DANISOVA Hana SKPBA 2010 ZS 132.74 4 136.74 +23.00
8 4  MRAZKOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2013 ZM 141.38 6 147.38 +33.64
9 1 SCHOLCZOVA Viktoria UKBA 2000 142.90 10 152.90 +39.16
3  SOSKOVA Patricia DUZA 2011 ZS 0 DNF
2  KIMAKOVA Paula TUZV 2010 ZS DNS
10 CHLEBOVA lvana DULM 2003 23 DNS
Rank Bib No. Name Club Year Cat Time Pen Total Behind SLP
C1 Muzi Final B
1 35 MACUS Ludovit DULM 2001 23 102.15 4 106.15 0.00 142
2 29  CARSKY Branislav SKPBA 2006 DS 102.77 4 106.77 +0.62 136
3 26  MINTAL Miroslav KTKLM 2007 DS 105.43 4 109.43 +3.28 130
4 33  DUBOVICKY Michal ZKVZA 2006 DS 106.01 4 110.01 +3.86 126
5 25  HNILICA Lukas KTKLM 2011 ZS 108.65 2 110.65 +4.50 122
6 28  MLYNCEK Matus KTKLM 2008 DM 107.34 6 113.34 +7.19 118
7 27  MEDVED Martin SOKZA 1986 114.09 2 116.09 +9.94 114
8 21 VENETIANER Martin ZKVZA 2009 DM 112.39 4 116.39 +10.24 111
9 23  EGYHAZY Matus SKPBA 2010 ZS 115.33 4 119.33 +13.18 108
10 24  HAN Peter KTKLM 2008 DM 111.97 10 121.97 +15.82 105
11 22  KUSY Adam KTKLM 2009 DM 122.63 0 122.63 +16.48 102
12 20 RADOVICH Matej SKPBA 2010 ZS 122.51 2 124.51 +18.36 99
13 17  JONAK Matej SKPBA 2009 DM 124.82 0 124.82 +18.67 96
14 19  CIBAK Damian KTKLM 2010 ZS 121.81 6 127.81 +21.66 93
15 18  ZUZIK Bruno SOKZA 2007 DS 12569 6 131.69 +25.54 90



16 11 GALDIA Matus ZKVZA 2012 ZM 131.39 4 135.39 +29.24 87
17 13 JANOVCIK Simon KTKLM 2011 ZS 133.85 2 135.85 +29.70 84
18 15  KISA Lukas ZKVZA 2007 DS 133.44 6 139.44 +33.29 81
19 16 MINCIK Matej Nino SKPBA 2010 ZS 138.51 8 146.51 +40.36 78
20 5  HARBACH Adam KTKLM 2012 ZM 141.76 8 149.76 +43.61 76
21 12  ONDREJKA Alex KTKLM 2011 ZS 148.05 4 152.05 +45.90 74
22 9  MOJIK Tobias ZKVZA 2010 ZS 154.76 2 156.76 +50.61 72
23 2  HARABACH Benjamin KTKLM 2012 ZM 168.16 8 176.16 +70.01 70
24 10  JANDA Jifi SKPDK 2008 DM 136.24 52 188.24 +82.09 68
25 8  KULTAN Matej KTKLM 2012 ZM 180.58 14 194.58 +88.43 66
26 14 GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 142.26 54 196.26 +90.11 64
27 3 MLYNCEK Samuel KTKLM 2011 ZS 168.79 62 230.79 +124.64 62
28 1 OKAPAL Marko SOKZA 2011 ZS 162.28 456 618.28 +512.13 60
4  DARABOS Samuel KTKLM 2012 ZM DNS
6 DARABOS Teodor KTKLM 2012 ZM DNS
7  BACUR Jakub KTKLM 2012 ZM DNS
38 EGYHAZY Dominik SKPBA 2008 DM 0 DNS
C1M Final
1 37  STAFFEN David SOKZA 2005 23 95.13 0 95.13 0.00 200
2 34  JANOVCIK Adam DULM 2002 23 9868 0 98.68 +3.55 186
3 36  IVANECKY Jaromir DULM 2004 23 101.79 2 103.79 +8.66 174
4 32  RIEGEL Patrik KTKLM 2008 DM 105.89 8 113.89 +18.76 164
5 31  DANIK Ladislav ZKVZA 1972 107.87 8 115.87 +20.74 156
6 30 KRAJCI Samuel DULM 2005 23 98.45 56 154.45 +59.32 148
K1 Zeny Final B
1 56 MRAZKOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2013 ZM 132.99 4 136.99 0.00 142
2 58 DANISOVA Hana SKPBA 2010 ZS 132.92 8 140.92 +3.93 136
3 55 HURBANOVA Gabriela UKBA 2004 23 143.50 4 147.50 +10.51 130
4 49  MEDVIDOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2011 ZS 149.57 4 153.57 +16.58 126
5 51  SOSKOVA Martina DUZA 2013 ZM 162.05 56 218.05 +81.06 122
6 52  GLEJTEKOVA Dominika ZKVZA 2011 ZS 213.64 18 231.64 +94.65 118
7 50 OTRUBOVA Klara KVSKV 2007 DS 229.41 8 237.41 +100.42 114
8 45  JOZEFCEKOVA Tereza KTKLM 2015 ZM 237.29 10 247.29 +110.30 111
9 42  AUGUSTINOVA Margaréta ZKVZA 2011 ZS 21270 66 278.70 +141.71 108
10 54  CEBOVA Zuzana KVSKV 2012 ZM 264.81 14 278.81 +141.82 105
11 44  MATEJKOVA Adela KTKLM 2013 ZM 241.77 72 313.77 +176.78 102
12 43  KORINKOVA Hana KTKLM 2013 ZM 274.26 72 346.26 +209.27 99
13 46  PSENKOVA Kristina ZKVZA 2014 ZM 249.73 116 365.73 +228.74 96
14 47  HRUSKOVA Nina ZKVZA 2013 ZM 212.57 160 372.57 +235.58 93
15 48 BARCIAKOVA Valéria KVSKV 2010 ZS 283.07 120 403.07 +266.08 90
41  SUROVCEKOVA Adela KTKLM 2014 ZM 52  DNF
53  KIMAKOVA Paula TUZV 2010 ZS 0 DNF
60 VAJSOVA Barbora KTKLM 2003 23 DNS
62 VAJSOVA Alexandra KTKLM 2006 DS DNS
65 CHLEBOVA lvana DULM 2003 23 DNS
K1Z Final
1 64 DURATNA Stanislava ZKVZA 2005 23 109.84 0 109.84 0.00 200
2 59 ZAHORSKA Zara KTKLM 2010 ZS 110.65 8 118.65 +8.81 186
3 63 ABRAHAMOVA Karolina DULM 2008 DM 11343 6 119.43 +9.59 174
4 61 SOSKOVA Petra DUZA 2009 DM 113.03 8 121.03 +11.19 164
5 57 SOSKOVA Patricia DUZA 2011 ZS 120.07 20 140.07 +30.23 156
6 66 SKACHOVA Monika DULM 1999 106.70 50 156.70 +46.86 148
K1 Muzi Final B
1 128 PORUBSKY Allan TUZV 2002 23 9514 0 95.14 0.00 142
2 131  HODAS-PAUER Daniel SOKZA 2006 DS 96.97 4 100.97 +5.83 136
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137 EHYHAZY Dominik SKPBA 2008 DM DNS
K1M Final
1 136 STANKO Filip DULM 2004 23 88.48 6 94.48 0.00 200
2 130 SKUBIK David KTKLM 2007 DS 92.00 4 96.00 +1.52 186
3 135 RUMANSKY Richard DULM 2005 23 90.14 8 98.14 +3.66 174
4 132 LUPTAK Sebastian ZKVZA 2005 23 98.30 0 98.30 +3.82 164
5 138 JONAK Jakub SKPBA 2006 DS 100.23 2 102.23 +7.75 156
6 134 STANOVSKY Jakub SKPDK 1997 97.20 6 103.20 +8.72 148
C1 Zeny Final B
1 5  DANISOVA Hana SKPBA 2010 ZS 136.14 2 138.14 0.00 142
2 4  MRAZKOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2013 ZM 13543 4 139.43 +1.29 136
3 1 SCHOLCZOVA Viktoria UKBA 2000 143.76 14 157.76 +19.62 130
4 3 SOSKOVA Patricia DUZA 2011 ZS 144.49 16 160.49 +22.35 126
2  KIMAKOVA Paula TUZV 2010 ZS DNS
10  CHLEBOVA Ivana DULM 2003 23 DNS
C1Z Final
1 9  GLEJTEKOVA Simona DULM 1999 106.94 2 108.94 0.00 200
2 11 SKACHOVA Monika DULM 1999 107.35 4 111.35 +2.41 186
3 8  DURATNA Stanislava ZKVZA 2005 23 116.47 2 118.47 +9.53 174
4 6 ZAHORSKA Zara KTKLM 2010 ZS 124.24 2 126.24 +17.30 164
5 12 VAJSOVA Alexandra KTKLM 2006 DS 129.76 6 135.76 +26.82 156
6 7  SOSKOVA Petra DUZA 2009 DM 134.39 16 150.39 +41.45 148



8. SLP v slalome

Rank Bib No. Name Club Year Cat Time Pen Total Behind
C1M Heats 1st Run
1 37  STAFFEN David SOKZA 2005 23 9279 2 94.79 0.00
2 35  MACUS Ludovit DULM 2001 23 96.22 2 98.22 +3.43
3 34  JANOVCIK Adam DULM 2002 23 9859 0 98.59 +3.80
4 38 EGYHAZY Dominik SKPBA 2008 DM 99.74 0 99.74 +4.95
5 36 IVANECKY Jaromir DULM 2004 23 97.05 4 101.05 +6.26
6 30 KRAJCI Samuel DULM 2005 23 99.81 2 101.81 +7.02
7 24  HAN Peter KTKLM 2008 DM 110.50 0 110.50 +15.71
8 29  CARSKY Branislav SKPBA 2006 DS 105.02 6 111.02 +16.23
9 25  HNILICA Lukas KTKLM 2011 ZS 113.67 2 115.67 +20.88
10 31  DANIK Ladislav ZKVZA 1972 109.91 6 115.91 +21.12
11 33  DUBOVICKY Michal ZKVZA 2006 DS 112.26 4 116.26 +21.47
12 23  EGYHAZY Matus SKPBA 2010 ZS 109.57 8 117.57 +22.78
13 28  MLYNCEK Matus KTKLM 2008 DM 109.59 8 117.59 +22.80
14 22  KUSY Adam KTKLM 2009 DM 122.83 6 128.83 +34.04
15 32 RIEGEL Patrik KTKLM 2008 DM 114.92 14 128.92 +34.13
16 20  RADOVICH Matej SKPBA 2010 ZS 120.53 10 130.53 +35.74
17 27  MEDVED Martin SOKZA 1986 127.60 4 131.60 +36.81
18 17  JONAK Matej SKPBA 2009 DM 127.96 4 131.96 +37.17
19 14 GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 133.28 8 141.28 +46.49
20 18  ZUZIK Bruno SOKZA 2007 DS 138.45 4 142.45 +47.66
21 16 MINCIK Matej Nino SKPBA 2010 ZS 134.53 8 142.53 +47.74
22 19  CIBAK Damian KTKLM 2010 ZS 130.85 12 142.85 +48.06
23 13 JANOVCIK Simon KTKLM 2011 ZS 143.15 2 145.15 +50.36
24 4  DARABOS Samuel KTKLM 2012 ZM 144.48 4 148.48 +53.69
25 39 GJABEL Branislav ZKVZA 2009 DM 148.29 6 154.29 +59.50
26 9  MOJIK Tobias ZKVZA 2010 ZS 149.40 8 157.40 +62.61
27 5  HARBACH Adam KTKLM 2012 ZM 152.72 8 160.72 +65.93
28 10  JANDA Jifi SKPDK 2008 DM 157.43 6 163.43 +68.64
29 15  KISA Lukas ZKVZA 2007 DS 151.65 12 163.65 +68.86
30 11 GALDIA Matus ZKVZA 2012 ZM 151.11 14 165.11 +70.32
31 26  MINTAL Miroslav KTKLM 2007 DS 105.30 60 165.30 +70.51
32 6 DARABOS Teodor KTKLM 2012 ZM 157.38 10 167.38 +72.59
33 8  KULTAN Mate;j KTKLM 2012 ZM 167.55 8 175.55 +80.76
34 2  HARABACH Benjamin KTKLM 2012 ZM 172.83 10 182.83 +88.04
35 3  MLYNCEK Samuel KTKLM 2011 ZS 173.07 14 187.07 +92.28
36 21 VENETIANER Martin ZKVZA 2009 DM 137.34 56 193.34 +98.55
37 7  BACUR Jakub KTKLM 2012 ZM 211.08 20 231.08 +136.29
38 12 ONDREJKA Alex KTKLM 2011 ZS 140.84 102 242.84 +148.05
39 1 OKAPAL Marko SOKZA 2011 ZS 164.14 314 478.14 +383.35
K1Z Heats 1st Run
1 63 ABRAHAMOVA Karolina DULM 2008 DM 105.77 0 105.77 0.00
2 65 CHLEBOVA lvana DULM 2003 23 106.13 0 106.13 +0.36
3 64  DURATNA Stanislava ZKVZA 2005 23 111.68 2 113.68 +7.91
4 59 ZAHORSKA Zara KTKLM 2010 ZS 114.44 4 118.44 +12.67
5 58 DANISOVA Hana SKPBA 2010 ZS 121.21 6 127.21 +21.44
6 56 MRAZKOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2013 ZM 130.13 2 132.13 +26.36
7 49 MEDVIDOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2011 ZS 155.56 10 165.56 +59.79
8 51  SOSKOVA Martina DUZA 2013 ZM 167.85 14 181.85 +76.08
9 55 HURBANOVA Gabriela UKBA 2004 23 136.85 64 200.85 +95.08
10 42  AUGUSTINOVA Margaréta ZKVZA 2011 ZS 196.48 28 224.48 +118.71
11 45 JOZEFCEKOVA Tereza KTKLM 2015 ZM 237.65 14 251.65 +145.88
12 50 OTRUBOVA Klara KVSKV 2007 DS 188.91 112 300.91 +195.14



13 52  GLEJTEKOVA Dominika ZKVZA 2011 ZS 202.96 112 314.96 +209.19
14 41  SUROVCEKOVA Adela KTKLM 2014 ZM 282.60 60 342.60 +236.83
15 54 CEBOVA Zuzana KVSKV 2012 ZM 233.83 110 343.83 +238.06
16 46  PSENKOVA Kristina ZKVZA 2014 ZM 217.16 216 433.16 +327.39
17 43  KORINKOVA Hana KTKLM 2013 ZM 278.36 160 438.36 +332.59
18 47  HRUSKOVA Nina ZKVZA 2013 ZM 185.77 266 451.77 +346.00
44  MATEJKOVA Adela KTKLM 2013 ZM 2 DNF
48 BARCIAKOVA Valéria KVSKV 2010 ZS 0 DNF
53  KIMAKOVA Paula TUZV 2010 ZS DNS
57 SOSKOVA Patricia DUZA 2011 ZS DNS
60 VAJSOVA Barbora KTKLM 2003 23 DNS
61 SOSKOVA Petra DUZA 2009 DM DNS
62 VAJSOVA Alexandra KTKLM 2006 DS DNS
66 SKACHOVA Monika DULM 1999 DNS
K1M Heats 1st Run
1 136 STANKO Filip DULM 2004 23 90.11 2 92.11 0.00
2 132 LUPTAK Sebastian ZKVZA 2005 23 9380 0 93.80 +1.69
3 129 DUDA Filip KTKLM 2008 DM 9394 0 93.94 +1.83
4 130 SKUBIK David KTKLM 2007 DS 92.81 2 94.81 +2.70
5 133 HODON Samuel ZKVZA 2006 DS 96.76 4 100.76 +8.65
6 117 KUSY Adam KTKLM 2009 DM 101.62 2 103.62 +11.51
7 118 KUCHYNA Ondrej ZKVZA 2010 ZS 101.52 6 107.52 +15.41
8 119 EGYHAZY Matus SKPBA 2010 ZS 105.20 4 109.20 +17.09
9 138 JONAK Jakub SKPBA 2006 DS 99.81 10 109.81 +17.70
10 121 JONAK Matej SKPBA 2009 DM 105.61 6 111.61 +19.50
11 98  VAJDA Tibor ZKVZA 2002 23 108.24 4 112.24 +20.13
12 108 SIMON Alexander ZKVZA 1971 111.05 2 113.05 +20.94
13 125 MUZILA Samuel SKPDK 2003 23 108.64 6 114.64 +22.53
14 137 EHYHAZY Dominik SKPBA 2008 DM 119.39 2 121.39 +29.28
15 122 HNILICA Lukas KTKLM 2011 ZS 108.23 16 124.23 +32.12
16 120 KULTAN Andrej KTKLM 2010 ZS 116.73 10 126.73 +34.62
17 112 JANDA Jifi SKPDK 2008 DM 122.79 4 126.79 +34.68
18 114 MOJIK Tobias ZKVZA 2010 ZS 121.71 8 129.71 +37.60
19 115  JANOVCIK Simon KTKLM 2011 ZS 126.30 6 132.30 +40.19
20 116  ONDREJKA Alex KTKLM 2011 ZS 130.07 6 136.07 +43.96
21 102 KULTAN Mate;j KTKLM 2012 ZM 136.76 2 138.76 +46.65
22 107 HUDEK Jonas SKPBA 2010 ZS 131.68 8 139.68 +47.57
23 106 HUDEK Ondrej SKPBA 2012 ZM 134.35 6 140.35 +48.24
24 90 DARABOS Teodor KTKLM 2012 ZM 137.61 4 141.61 +49.50
25 135 RUMANSKY Richard DULM 2005 23 89.71 52 141.71 +49.60
26 99 HARBACH Adam KTKLM 2012 ZM 133.09 10 143.09 +50.98
27 131 HODAS-PAUER Daniel SOKZA 2006 DS 92.94 52 144.94 +52.83
28 96  HARBACH Benjamin KTKLM 2012 ZM 144.37 2 146.37 +54.26
29 134 STANOVSKY Jakub SKPDK 1997 90.67 56 146.67 +54.56
30 95 AGALAREV Toma$ SKPBA 2011 ZS 137.59 10 147.59 +55.48
31 82  MURAR Martin SOKZA 2007 DS 143.83 6 149.83 +57.72
32 103 HUCALA Peter ZKVZA 2012 ZM 140.56 10 150.56 +58.45
33 93  GBELSKY Alex UKBA 2011 ZS 154.77 4 158.77 +66.66
34 124 RADOVICH Matej SKPBA 2010 ZS 100.85 58 158.85 +66.74
35 89  SLOSIAR Juraj KTKLM 2012 ZM 157.27 2 159.27 +67.16
36 128 PORUBSKY Allan TUZV 2002 23 103.48 56 159.48 +67.37
37 123 VENETIANER Martin ZKVZA 2009 DM 103.92 56 159.92 +67.81
38 91  KOTYRA Dominik ZKVZA 2012 ZM 155.61 8 163.61 +71.50
39 104 HUSAR Pavol ZKVZA 1974 161.88 8 169.88 +77.77
40 87 PAVELKA Jakub SKPBA 2011 ZS 156.87 16 172.87 +80.76
41 85 RUMANOVSKY Simon SKPBA 2011 ZS 163.64 10 173.64 +81.53
42 105 BACUR Jakub KTKLM 2012 ZM 170.14 12 182.14 +90.03
43 113 GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 133.56 54 187.56 +95.45



44 109 DARABOS Samuel KTKLM 2010 ZS 141.62 56 197.62 +105.51
45 88 MARO Lukas KTKLM 2010 ZS 141.21 62 203.21 +111.10
46 79  SRNEC Marek ZKVZA 2014 ZM 192.58 14 206.58 +114.47
47 84  SALING Filip SKPBA 2011 ZS 149.27 58 207.27 +115.16
48 110 GJABEL Branislav ZKVZA 2009 DM 118.80 110 228.80 +136.69
49 77  BAUMANN Jan ZKVZA 2015 ZM 175.36 56 231.36 +139.25
50 81 CISAR Alexander SKPBA 2010 ZS 176.56 56 232.56 +140.45
51 94  MLYNCEK Samuel KTKLM 2011 ZS 172.22 62 234.22 +142.11
52 72  HARBACH Ondrej KTKLM 2014 ZM 201.22 56 257.22 +165.11
53 74  MILEC Martin ZKVZA 2014 ZM 206.04 64 270.04 +177.93
54 83  URBIN Tomas KVSKV 2011 ZS 183.36 106 289.36 +197.25
55 78 PRAZAK Tomas SKPBA 2012 ZM 205.54 110 315.54 +223.43
56 75 PODZIMEK Juraj ZKVZA 2015 ZM 262.63 154 416.63 +324.52
57 92  GLATZ Ondrej UKBA 2009 DM 167.55 404 571.55 +479.44
71 AUGUSTIN Jakub ZKVZA 2014 ZM 58  DNF
73  SLAPKA Gabriel ZKVZA 2013 ZM 58  DNF
97 RUCKER Maxim UKBA 2009 DM 4  DNF
101  UZIK Jakub KVSKV 2009 DM 0 DNF
111  GALDIA Matus ZKVZA 2012 ZM 0 DNF
76 MIKLAS Jakub SKPBA 2010 ZS 0 DNS
80 LEHOCKY Leo TUZV 2009 DM DNS
86  GUOTH Simon ZKVZA 2013 ZM DNS
100 SKOPEK Frantisek KVSKV 2008 DM DNS
126  SUGAR Oliver UKBA 2007 DS DNS
127 KORINEK Matyas KTKLM 2006 DS DNS
C1Z Heats 1st Run
1 10 CHLEBOVA lvana DULM 2003 23 110.64 4 114.64 0.00
2 8  DURATNA Stanislava ZKVZA 2005 23 116.89 6 122.89 +8.25
3 4  MRAZKOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2013 ZM 133.75 0 133.75 +19.11
4 6  ZAHORSKA Zara KTKLM 2010 ZS 136.13 2 138.13 +23.49
5 12 VAJSOVA Alexandra KTKLM 2006 DS 132.10 8 140.10 +25.46
6 1 SCHOLCZOVA Viktéria UKBA 2000 142.71 8 150.71 +36.07
7 9  GLEJTEKOVA Simona DULM 1999 110.62 56 166.62 +51.98
8 5  DANISOVA Hana SKPBA 2010 ZS 142.54 56 198.54 +83.90
2  KIMAKOVA Paula TUZV 2010 ZS DNS
3  SOSKOVA Patricia DUZA 2011 ZS DNS
7  SOSKOVA Petra DUZA 2009 DM DNS
11 SKACHOVA Monika DULM 1999 DNS
Rank Bib No. Name Club Year Cat Time Pen Total Behind SLP
C1 Muzi Final B
1 32  RIEGEL Patrik KTKLM 2008 DM 101.28 2 103.28 0.00 142
2 33  DUBOVICKY Michal ZKVZA 2006 DS 103.80 4 107.80 +4.52 136
3 24  HAN Peter KTKLM 2008 DM 109.75 4 113.75 +10.47 130
4 28  MLYNCEK Matus KTKLM 2008 DM 105.89 8 113.89 +10.61 126
5 23 EGYHAZY Matus SKPBA 2010 ZS 109.94 4 113.94 +10.66 122
6 26  MINTAL Miroslav KTKLM 2007 DS 106.52 8 114.52 +11.24 118
7 25  HNILICA Lukas KTKLM 2011 ZS 113.85 4 117.85 +14.57 114
8 31  DANIK Ladislav ZKVZA 1972 110.04 8 118.04 +14.76 111
9 20 RADOVICH Matej SKPBA 2010 ZS 120.98 4 124.98 +21.70 108
10 16 MINCIK Matej Nino SKPBA 2010 ZS 128.74 0 128.74 +25.46 105
11 18  ZUZIK Bruno SOKZA 2007 DS 123.16 10 133.16 +29.88 102
12 27  MEDVED Martin SOKZA 1986 125.44 8 133.44 +30.16 99
13 22  KUSY Adam KTKLM 2009 DM 133.51 2 135.51 +32.23 96
14 13 JANOVCIK Simon KTKLM 2011 ZS 139.43 2 141.43 +38.15 93
15 39  GJABEL Branislav ZKVZA 2009 DM 135.84 10 145.84 +42.56 90



16 10  JANDA Jifi SKPDK 2008 DM 136.98 10 146.98 +43.70 87
17 19  CIBAK Damian KTKLM 2010 ZS 141.24 6 147.24 +43.96 84
18 4  DARABOS Samuel KTKLM 2012 ZM 135.37 12 147.37 +44.09 81
19 12 ONDREJKA Alex KTKLM 2011 ZS 146.57 2 148.57 +45.29 78
20 17  JONAK Matej SKPBA 2009 DM 146.73 2 148.73 +45.45 76
21 5  HARBACH Adam KTKLM 2012 ZM 140.80 12 152.80 +49.52 74
22 6  DARABOS Teodor KTKLM 2012 ZM 149.00 6 155.00 +51.72 72
23 9  MOJIK Tobias ZKVZA 2010 ZS 150.83 6 156.83 +53.55 70
24 29  CARSKY Branislav SKPBA 2006 DS 102.46 56 158.46 +55.18 68
25 21 VENETIANER Martin ZKVZA 2009 DM 11559 52 167.59 +64.31 66
26 8  KULTAN Mate;j KTKLM 2012 ZM 165.75 4 169.75 +66.47 64
27 2  HARABACH Benjamin KTKLM 2012 ZM 167.63 10 177.63 +74.35 62
28 14  GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 130.19 52 182.19 +78.91 60
29 7  BACUR Jakub KTKLM 2012 ZM 180.50 8 188.50 +85.22 58
30 15  KISA Lukas ZKVZA 2007 DS 193.70 12 205.70 +102.42 56
31 1 OKAPAL Marko SOKZA 2011 ZS 203.01 164 367.01 +263.73 54
3 MLYNCEK Samuel KTKLM 2011 ZS 2 DNF
11 GALDIA Matus ZKVZA 2012 ZM DNS
C1M Final
1 35 MACUS Ludovit DULM 2001 23 93.87 4 97.87 0.00 200
2 30 KRAJCI Samuel DULM 2005 23 96.76 2 98.76 +0.89 186
3 34  JANOVCIK Adam DULM 2002 23 100.91 0 100.91 +3.04 174
4 37  STAFFEN David SOKZA 2005 23 9924 6 105.24 +7.37 164
5 38 EGYHAZY Dominik SKPBA 2008 DM 102.11 6 108.11 +10.24 156
6 36  IVANECKY Jaromir DULM 2004 23 9596 158 253.96 +156.09 148
K1 Zeny Final B
1 55 HURBANOVA Gabriela UKBA 2004 23 132.86 6 138.86 0.00 142
2 49 MEDVIDOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2011 ZS 163.28 12 175.28 +36.42 136
3 52  GLEJTEKOVA Dominika ZKVZA 2011 ZS 176.80 12 188.80 +49.94 130
4 45  JOZEFCEKOVA Tereza KTKLM 2015 ZM 209.39 6 215.39 +76.53 126
5 54 CEBOVA Zuzana KVSKV 2012 ZM 171.39 62 233.39 +94.53 122
6 50 OTRUBOVA Klara KVSKV 2007 DS 195.50 56 251.50 +112.64 118
7 51  SOSKOVA Martina DUZA 2013 ZM 168.92 106 274.92 +136.06 114
8 42  AUGUSTINOVA Margaréta ZKVZA 2011 ZS 208.39 68 276.39 +137.53 111
9 41  SUROVCEKOVA Adela KTKLM 2014 ZM 201.32 110 311.32 +172.46 108
10 48 BARCIAKOVA Valéria KVSKV 2010 ZS 181.15 166 347.15 +208.29 105
11 47  HRUSKOVA Nina ZKVZA 2013 ZM 168.79 208 376.79 +237.93 102
12 43  KORINKOVA Hana KTKLM 2013 ZM 280.34 160 440.34 +301.48 99
13 46  PSENKOVA Kristina ZKVZA 2014 ZM 209.39 316 525.39 +386.53 96
44  MATEJKOVA Adela KTKLM 2013 ZM 56  DNF
53 KIMAKOVA Paula TUZV 2010 ZS DNS
57 SOSKOVA Patricia DUZA 2011 ZS 0 DNS
60 VAJSOVA Barbora KTKLM 2003 23 0 DNS
61 SOSKOVA Petra DUZA 2009 DM DNS
62 VAJSOVA Alexandra KTKLM 2006 DS DNS
66 SKACHOVA Monika DULM 1999 DNS
K1Z Final
1 64 DURATNA Stanislava ZKVZA 2005 23 100.74 2 102.74 0.00 200
2 65 CHLEBOVA lvana DULM 2003 23 103.53 0 103.53 +0.79 186
3 59 ZAHORSKA Zara KTKLM 2010 ZS 105.81 0 105.81 +3.07 174
4 63 ABRAHAMOVA Karolina DULM 2008 DM 106.61 6 112.61 +9.87 164
5 58 DANISOVA Hana SKPBA 2010 ZS 123.51 6 129.51 +26.77 156
6 56 MRAZKOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2013 ZM 132.83 6 138.83 +36.09 148
K1 Muzi Final B
1 135 RUMANSKY Richard DULM 2005 23 87.88 0 87.88 0.00 142
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HODAS-PAUER Daniel
HNILICA Lukas
RADOVICH Matej
EGYHAZY Matus
EHYHAZY Dominik
PORUBSKY Allan
JONAK Matej
VAJDA Tibor
KULTAN Andrej
SIMON Alexander
JANDA Jifi
GALDIA Juraj
JANOVCIK Simon
HARBACH Adam
HUDEK Ondrej
HUDEK Jonas
MOJIK Tobias
DARABOS Samuel
DARABOS Teodor
GJABEL Branislav
MURAR Martin
MARO Lukas
STANOVSKY Jakub
AGALAREV Tomas
MLYNCEK Samuel
VENETIANER Martin
HUSAR Pavol
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KUCHYNA Ondrej
KOTYRA Dominik
HUCALA Peter
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GLATZ Ondrej
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126 SUGAR Oliver UKBA 2007 DS DNS
127 KORINEK Matyas KTKLM 2006 DS DNS
K1M Final
1 136  STANKO Filip DULM 2004 23 88.80 0 88.80 0.00 200
2 130 SKUBIK David KTKLM 2007 DS 90.85 2 92.85 +4.05 186
3 133 HODON Samuel ZKVZA 2006 DS 9518 4 99.18 +10.38 174
4 117 KUSY Adam KTKLM 2009 DM 104.73 2 106.73 +17.93 164
5 132 LUPTAK Sebastian ZKVZA 2005 23 92.20 50 142.20 +53.40 156
6 129 DUDA Filip KTKLM 2008 DM 93.70 106 199.70 +110.90 148
C1 Zeny Final B
1 5  DANISOVA Hana SKPBA 2010 ZS 134.81 6 140.81 0.00 142
2  KIMAKOVA Paula TUzZV 2010 ZS DNS
3  S0OSKOVA Patricia DUZA 2011 ZS DNS
7  SOSKOVA Petra DUZA 2009 DM DNS
9  GLEJTEKOVA Simona DULM 1999 DNS
11 SKACHOVA Monika DULM 1999 DNS
C1Z Final
1 10 CHLEBOVA lvana DULM 2003 23 110.25 2 112.25 0.00 200
2 8  DURATNA Stanislava ZKVZA 2005 23 117.71 2 119.71 +7.46 186
3 4  MRAZKOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2013 ZM 131.14 4 135.14 +22.89 174
4 12 VAJSOVA Alexandra KTKLM 2006 DS 133.37 2 135.37 +23.12 164
5 6  ZAHORSKA Zara KTKLM 2010 ZS 136.67 4 140.67 +28.42 156
6 1 SCHOLCZOVA Viktoria UKBA 2000 140.57 6 146.57 +34.32 148



3. NP v zjazde

Rank Bib No. Name Club Year Cat Time Total Time Behind SLP
C1Z zjazd Classic Race
1 1 KOPUNOVA Katarina DUZA 1994 9:27.0 9:27.0 0.00 200
2 3 SOSKOVA Petra DUZA 2009 DM 10:01.7 10:01.7 +34.7 186
3 2 SCHOLCZOVA Viktéria UKBA 2000 10:05.9 10:05.9 +38.9 174
C1M zjazd Classic Race
1 13 IVANECKY Jaromir DULM 2004 23 8:53.8 8:53.8 0.00 200
2 11 STAFFEN David SOKZA 2005 23 8:56.7 8:56.7 +2.9 186
3 16 DANIK Ladislav ZKVZA 1972 9:01.5 9:01.5 +7.7 174
4 12 DUBOVICKY Michal ZKVZA 2006 DS 9:08.9 9:08.9 +15.1 164
5 14  CARSKY Branislav SKPBA 2006 DS 9:30.3 9:30.3 +36.5 156
6 18  GJABEL Branislav ZKVZA 2009 DM 9:39.4 9:39.4 +45.5 148
7 15  ZUZIK Bruno SOKZA 2007 DS 9:40.4 9:40.4 +46.6 142
8 17 SLUCIK Jaroslav SOKZA 1963 10:22.4  10:22.4 +1:28.6 136
9 19  SOSKA Peter DUZA 1976 10:23.5 10:23.5 +1:29.7 130
20  KISA Lukas ZKVZA 2007 DS DNF
K1M zjazd Classic Race
1 21 PORUBSKY Allan TUzV 2002 23 7:43.6 7:43.6 0.00 200
2 23  SUGAR Oliver UKBA 2007 DS 8:25.1 8:25.1 +41.4 186
3 24  HODON Samuel ZKVZA 2006 DS 8:51.9 8:51.9 +1:08.2 174
4 27  VENETIANER Martin ZKVZA 2009 DM 9:24.2 9:24.2 +1:40.6 164
5 34  GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 9:39.7 9:39.7 +1:56.0 156
6 31 KUCHYNA Ondrej ZKVZA 2010 ZS 9:45.0 9:45.0 +2:01.3 148
7 40  SKOPEK Frantisek KVSKV 2008 DM 9:55.6 9:55.6 +2:11.9 142
8 30 GBELSKY Alex UKBA 2011 ZS 10:17.0 10:17.0 +2:33.3 136
9 37  UZIK Jakub KVSKV 2009 DM 10:24.3 10:24.3 +2:40.7 130
10 32  MOJIK Tobias ZKVZA 2010 ZS 10:44.3 10:44.3 +3:00.7 126
11 33  GLATZ Ondrej UKBA 2009 DM 10:54.2 10:54.2 +3:10.5 122
12 25  MURAR Martin SOKZA 2007 DS 11:06.8 11:06.8 +3:23.1 118
13 35 RUCKER Maxim UKBA 2009 DM 11:19.0 11:19.0 +3:35.3 114
14 28  GALDIA Matus ZKVZA 2012 ZM 11:21.4 11:21.4 +3:37.7 111
15 43  LEHOCKY Leo Tuzv 2009 DM 11:25.1 11:25.1 +3:41.4 108
16 36 GUOTH Simon ZKVZA 2013 ZM 11:411 11:41.1 +3:57.4 105
17 29  HUCALA Peter ZKVZA 2012 ZM 11:47.5 11:47.5 +4:03.8 102
18 38  KOTYRA Dominik ZKVZA 2012 ZM 12:04.4 12:04.4 +4:20.7 99
19 39  URBIN Tomas KVSKV 2011 ZS 12:07.6 12:07.6 +4:23.9 96
20 44  SRNEC Marek ZKVZA 2014 ZM 12:11.0 12:11.0 +4:27 .4 93
21 41 BAUMANN Jan ZKVZA 2015 ZM 12:26.9 12:26.9 +4:43.3 90
22 42  SLAPKA Gabriel ZKVZA 2013 ZM 12:37.2 12:37.2 +4:53.5 87
23 46 AUGUSTIN Jakub ZKVZA 2014 ZM 12:56.8 12:56.8 +5:13.1 84
24 47  MILEC Martin ZKVZA 2014 ZM 13:13.8 13:13.8 +5:30.2 81
25 26 MATUSIK Miroslav UKBA 1953 13:18.3 13:18.3 +5:34.6 78
45 PODZIMEK Juraj ZKVZA 2015 ZM DNF
22  HODAS-PAUER Daniel SOKZA 2006 DS DNS
K1Z zjazd Classic Race
1 51 KOPUNOVA Katarina DUZA 1994 8:39.6 8:39.6 0.00 200
2 52  DURATNA Stanislava ZKVZA 2005 23 8:55.1 8:55.1 +15.4 186



55
56
53
54
64
59
66
60
63
57
62
61
65
58

SOSKOVA Petra
S0OSKOVA Patricia
HURBANOVA Gabriela
KIMAKOVA Paula
ZAVODSKA Dorota
OTRUBOVA Klara
DALLOSOVA Silvia
BARCIAKOVA Valéria
AUGUSTINOVA Margaréta
SOSKOVA Martina
HRUSKOVA Nina
PSENKOVA Kiristina
KASAKOVA Tana
CEBOVA Zuzana

DUZA
DUZA
UKBA
TUZV
BKVSZ
KVSKV
BKVSZ
KVSKV
ZKVZA
DUZA
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
BKVSZ
KVSKV

2009
2011
2004
2010
2008
2007
2008
2010
2011
2013
2013
2014
2009
2012

9:29.3
9:45.8
10:04.0
10:19.8
10:46.0
11:10.9
11:50.8
11:51.9
12:07.1
12:44 1
12:56.8
13:11.0
13:37.6

9:29.3
9:45.8
10:04.0
10:19.8
10:46.0
11:10.9
11:50.8
11:51.9
12:07.1
12:44 1
12:56.8
13:11.0
13:37.6

DNF

+49.6

+1:06.1
+1:24.3
+1:40.1
+2:06.3
+2:31.2
+3:11.1
+3:12.2
+3:27.4
+4:04 .4
+4:17.2
+4:31.3
+4:57.9

174
164
156
148
142
136
130
126
122
118
114
111
108



MSR v zjazde

Rank Bib No. Name Club Year Cat Time Total Time Behind
C1Z zjazd Classic Race
1 1 KOPUNOVA Katarina DUZA 1994 9:27.0 9:27.0 0.00
2 3  SOSKOVA Petra DUZA 2009 DM 10:01.7 10:01.7 +34.7
3 2  SCHOLCZOVA Viktéria UKBA 2000 10:05.9 10:05.9 +38.9
C1M zjazd Classic Race
1 13 IVANECKY Jaromir DULM 2004 23 8:53.8 8:53.8 0.00
2 11 STAFFEN David SOKZA 2005 23 8:56.7 8:56.7 +2.9
3 16  DANIK Ladislav ZKVZA 1972 9:01.5 9:01.5 +7.7
4 12  DUBOVICKY Michal ZKVZA 2006 DS 9:08.9 9:08.9 +15.1
5 14  CARSKY Branislav SKPBA 2006 DS 9:30.3 9:30.3 +36.5
6 18  GJABEL Branislav ZKVZA 2009 DM 9:39.4 9:39.4 +45.5
7 15  ZUZIK Bruno SOKZA 2007 DS 9:40.4 9:40.4 +46.6
8 17 SLUCIK Jaroslav SOKZA 1963 10:22.4 10:22.4 +1:28.6
9 19  SOSKA Peter DUZA 1976 10:23.5 10:23.5 +1:29.7
20  KISA Lukas ZKVZA 2007 DS DNF
K1M zjazd Classic Race
1 21  PORUBSKY Allan TUZV 2002 23 7:43.6 7:43.6 0.00
2 23  SUGAR Oliver UKBA 2007 DS 8:25.1 8:25.1 +41.4
3 24 HODON Samuel ZKVZA 2006 DS 8:51.9 8:51.9 +1:08.2
4 27  VENETIANER Martin ZKVZA 2009 DM 9:24.2 9:24.2 +1:40.6
5 34  GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 9:39.7 9:39.7 +1:56.0
6 31  KUCHYNA Ondrej ZKVZA 2010 ZS 9:45.0 9:45.0 +2:01.3
7 40 SKOPEK Frantisek KVSKV 2008 DM 9:55.6 9:55.6 +2:11.9
8 30 GBELSKY Alex UKBA 2011 ZS 10:17.0 10:17.0 +2:33.3
9 37  UZIK Jakub KVSKV 2009 DM 10:24.3 10:24.3 +2:40.7
10 32  MOJIiK Tobias ZKVZA 2010 ZS 10:44.3 10:44.3 +3:00.7
11 33  GLATZ Ondrej UKBA 2009 DM 10:54.2 10:54.2 +3:10.5
12 25  MURAR Martin SOKZA 2007 DS 11:06.8 11:06.8 +3:23.1
13 35 RUCKER Maxim UKBA 2009 DM 11:19.0 11:19.0 +3:35.3
14 28  GALDIA Matus ZKVZA 2012 ZM 11:21.4 11:21.4 +3:37.7
15 43  LEHOCKY Leo TUZV 2009 DM 11:25.1 11:25.1 +3:41.4
16 36 GUOTH Simon ZKVZA 2013 ZM 11:41.1 11:41.1 +3:57.4
17 29  HUCALA Peter ZKVZA 2012 ZM 11:47.5 11:47.5 +4:03.8
18 38 KOTYRA Dominik ZKVZA 2012 ZM 12:04.4 12:04.4 +4:20.7
19 39  URBIN Toma$ KVSKV 2011 ZS 12:07.6 12:07.6 +4:23.9
20 44  SRNEC Marek ZKVZA 2014 ZM 12:11.0 12:11.0 +4:27.4
21 41 BAUMANN Jan ZKVZA 2015 ZM 12:26.9 12:26.9 +4:43.3
22 42  SLAPKA Gabriel ZKVZA 2013 ZM 12:37.2 12:37.2 +4:53.5
23 46  AUGUSTIN Jakub ZKVZA 2014 ZM 12:56.8 12:56.8 +5:13.1
24 47  MILEC Martin ZKVZA 2014 ZM 13:13.8 13:13.8 +5:30.2
25 26  MATUSIK Miroslav UKBA 1953 13:18.3 13:18.3 +5:34.6
45  PODZIMEK Juraj ZKVZA 2015 ZM DNF
22  HODAS-PAUER Daniel SOKZA 2006 DS DNS
K1Z zjazd Classic Race
1 51 KOPUNOVA Katarina DUZA 1994 8:39.6 8:39.6 0.00
2 52 DURATNA Stanislava ZKVZA 2005 23 8:55.1 8:55.1 +15.4
3 55 SOSKOVA Petra DUZA 2009 DM 9:29.3 9:29.3 +49.6



56
53
54
64
59
66
60
63
57
62
61
65
58

SOSKOVA Patricia
HURBANOVA Gabriela
KIMAKOVA Paula
ZAVODSKA Dorota
OTRUBOVA Klara
DALLOSOVA Silvia
BARCIAKOVA Valéria
AUGUSTINOVA Margaréta
SOSKOVA Martina
HRUSKOVA Nina
PSENKOVA Kiristina
KASAKOVA Tana
CEBOVA Zuzana

DUZA
UKBA
TUZV
BKVSZ
KVSKV
BKVSZ
KVSKV
ZKVZA
DUZA
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
BKVSZ
KVSKV

2011
2004
2010
2008
2007
2008
2010
2011
2013
2013
2014
2009
2012

9:45.8
10:04.0
10:19.8
10:46.0
11:10.9
11:50.8
11:51.9
12:07.1
12:44 .1
12:56.8
13:11.0
13:37.6

9:45.8
10:04.0
10:19.8
10:46.0
11:10.9
11:50.8
11:51.9
12:07.1
12:44 1
12:56.8
13:11.0
13:37.6

DNF

+1:06.1
+1:24.3
+1:40.1
+2:06.3
+2:31.2
+3:11.1
+3:12.2
+3:27.4
+4:04.4
+4:17.2
+4:31.3
+4:57.9



MSR dorastu v zjazde

Rank Bib No. Name

Club Year Cat

Time Total Time

Behind

C1M DS zjazd Classic Race

1 12 DUBOVICKY Michal ZKVZA 2006 DS 9:08.9 9:08.9 +15.1
2 14  CARSKY Branislav SKPBA 2006 DS 9:30.3 9:30.3 +36.5
3 18 GJABEL Branislav ZKVZA 2009 DM 9:39.4 9:39.4 +45.5
4 15  ZUZIK Bruno SOKZA 2007 DS 9:40.4 9:40.4 +46.6

20  KISA Lukas ZKVZA 2007 DS DNF

K1M DS zjazd Classic Race

1 23  SUGAR Oliver UKBA 2007 DS 8:25.1 8:25.1 +41.4
2 24 HODON Samuel ZKVZA 2006 DS 8:51.9 8:51.9 +1:08.2
3 27 VENETIANER Martin ZKVZA 2009 DM 9:24.2 9:24.2 +1:40.6
4 34  GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 9:39.7 9:39.7 +1:56.0
5 31 KUCHYNA Ondrej ZKVZA 2010 ZS 9:45.0 9:45.0 +2:01.3
6 40 SKOPEK Frantigek KVSKV 2008 DM 9:55.6 9:55.6 +2:11.9
7 30 GBELSKY Alex UKBA 2011 ZS 10:17.0 10:17.0 +2:33.3
8 37  UZIK Jakub KVSKV 2009 DM 10:24.3 10:24.3 +2:40.7
9 32  MOJIiK Tobias ZKVZA 2010 ZS 10:44.3 10:44.3 +3:00.7
10 33  GLATZ Ondrej UKBA 2009 DM 10:54.2 10:54.2 +3:10.5
11 25  MURAR Martin SOKZA 2007 DS 11:06.8 11:06.8 +3:23.1
12 35 RUCKER Maxim UKBA 2009 DM 11:19.0 11:19.0 +3:35.3
13 28  GALDIA Matus ZKVZA 2012 ZM 11:21.4 11:21.4 +3:37.7
14 43  LEHOCKY Leo TUZV 2009 DM 11:25.1 11:25.1 +3:41.4
15 36 GUOTH Simon ZKVZA 2013 ZM 11:41.1 11:41.1 +3:57.4
16 29  HUCALA Peter ZKVZA 2012 ZM 11:47.5 11:47.5 +4:03.8
17 38 KOTYRA Dominik ZKVZA 2012 ZM 12:04.4 12:04.4 +4:20.7
18 39  URBIN Tomas$ KVSKV 2011 ZS 12:07.6 12:07.6 +4:23.9
19 44  SRNEC Marek ZKVZA 2014 ZM 12:11.0 12:11.0 +4:27.4
20 41  BAUMANN Jan ZKVZA 2015 ZM 12:26.9 12:26.9 +4:43.3
21 42  SLAPKA Gabriel ZKVZA 2013 ZM 12:37.2 12:37.2 +4:53.5
22 46  AUGUSTIN Jakub ZKVZA 2014 ZM 12:56.8 12:56.8 +5:13.1
23 47  MILEC Martin ZKVZA 2014 ZM 13:13.8 13:13.8 +5:30.2

45  PODZIMEK Juraj ZKVZA 2015 ZM DNF

22  HODAS-PAUER Daniel SOKZA 2006 DS DNS

K1M DM zjazd Classic Race

1 27 VENETIANER Martin ZKVZA 2009 DM 9:24.2 9:24.2 +1:40.6
2 34  GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 9:39.7 9:39.7 +1:56.0
3 31 KUCHYNA Ondrej ZKVZA 2010 ZS 9:45.0 9:45.0 +2:01.3
4 40 SKOPEK Frantisek KVSKV 2008 DM 9:55.6 9:55.6 +2:11.9
5 30 GBELSKY Alex UKBA 2011 ZS 10:17.0 10:17.0 +2:33.3
6 37  UZIK Jakub KVSKV 2009 DM 10:24.3 10:24.3 +2:40.7
7 33  GLATZ Ondrej UKBA 2009 DM 10:54.2 10:54.2 +3:10.5
8 35 RUCKER Maxim UKBA 2009 DM 11:19.0 11:19.0 +3:35.3
9 28  GALDIA Matus ZKVZA 2012 ZM 11:21.4 11:21.4 +3:37.7
10 43  LEHOCKY Leo TUZV 2009 DM 11:25.1 11:25.1 +3:41.4
11 36 GUOTH Simon ZKVZA 2013 ZM 11:41.1 11:41.1 +3:57.4
12 29  HUCALA Peter ZKVZA 2012 ZM 11:47.5 11:47.5 +4:03.8
13 38 KOTYRA Dominik ZKVZA 2012 ZM 12:04.4 12:04.4 +4:20.7
14 39  URBIN Tomas KVSKV 2011 ZS 12:07.6 12:07.6 +4:23.9



15 44  SRNEC Marek ZKVZA 2014 ZM 12:11.0 12:11.0 +4:27.4
16 41 BAUMANN Jan ZKVZA 2015 ZM 12:26.9 12:26.9 +4:43.3
17 42  SLAPKA Gabriel ZKVZA 2013 ZM 12:37.2 12:37.2 +4:53.5
18 46  AUGUSTIN Jakub ZKVZA 2014 ZM 12:56.8 12:56.8 +5:13.1
19 47  MILEC Martin ZKVZA 2014 ZM 13:13.8 13:13.8 +5:30.2
45  PODZIMEK Juraj ZKVZA 2015 ZM DNF
K1Z DS zjazd Classic Race
1 55 SOSKOVA Petra DUZA 2009 DM 9:29.3 9:29.3 +49.6
2 56 SOSKOVA Patricia DUZA 2011 ZS 9:45.8 9:45.8 +1:06.1
3 54 KIMAKOVA Paula TUzZV 2010 ZS 10:19.8 10:19.8 +1:40.1
4 64  ZAVODSKA Dorota BKVSZ 2008 DM 10:46.0 10:46.0 +2:06.3
5 59  OTRUBOVA Klara KVSKV 2007 DS 11:10.9 11:10.9 +2:31.2
6 66 DALLOSOVA Silvia BKVSZ 2008 DM 11:50.8 11:50.8 +3:11.1
7 60 BARCIAKOVA Valéria KVSKV 2010 ZS 11:51.9 11:51.9 +3:12.2
8 63 AUGUSTINOVA Margaréta ZKVZA 2011 ZS 12:07 1 12:07.1 +3:27.4
9 57 SOSKOVA Martina DUZA 2013 ZM 12:44 1 12:44 .1 +4:04.4
10 62 HRUSKOVA Nina ZKVZA 2013 ZM 12:56.8 12:56.8 +4:17.2
11 61  PSENKOVA Kristina ZKVZA 2014 ZM 13:11.0 13:11.0 +4:31.3
12 65 KASAKOVA Tana BKVSZ 2009 DM 13:37.6 13:37.6 +4:57.9
58 CEBOVA Zuzana KVSKV 2012 ZM DNF
K1Z DM zjazd Classic Race
1 55 SOSKOVA Petra DUZA 2009 DM 9:29.3 9:29.3 +49.6
2 56 SOSKOVA Patricia DUZA 2011 ZS 9:45.8 9:45.8 +1:06.1
3 54 KIMAKOVA Paula TUzZV 2010 ZS 10:19.8 10:19.8 +1:40.1
4 64 ZAVODSKA Dorota BKVSZ 2008 DM 10:46.0 10:46.0 +2:06.3
5 66 DALLOSOVA Silvia BKVSZ 2008 DM 11:50.8 11:50.8 +3:11.1
6 60 BARCIAKOVA Valéria KVSKV 2010 ZS 11:51.9 11:51.9 +3:12.2
7 63  AUGUSTINOVA Margaréta ZKVZA 2011 ZS 12:07.1 12:07.1 +3:27.4
8 57 SOSKOVA Martina DUZA 2013 ZM 12:44 1 12:44 .1 +4:04.4
9 62 HRUSKOVA Nina ZKVZA 2013 ZM 12:56.8 12:56.8 +4:17.2
10 61 PSENKOVA Kristina ZKVZA 2014 ZM 13:11.0 13:11.0 +4:31.3
11 65 KASAKOVA Tana BKVSZ 2009 DM 13:37.6 13:37.6 +4:57.9
58 CEBOVA Zuzana KVSKV 2012 ZM DNF



Rank Bib No. Name

MSR druzstiev v zjazde

Time Total Time

Behind

C1M zjazd Teams Single Run

1 2 SOKzZA SOKzA 10:36.5 10:36.5 0.00
STAFFEN David SLUCIK Jaroslav ZUZIK Bruno

2 1 DUZA DUZA 10:43.0 10:43.0 +6.4
KOPUNOVA Katarina SOSKOVA Petra SOSKA Peter

3 3 ZKVZA ZKVZA 13:44.9 13:44.9 +3:08.3
DANIK Ladislav DUBOVICKY Michal  GJABEL Branislav

K1M zjazd Teams Single Run

1 5 ZKVZA1 ZKVZA 9:40.5 9:40.5 0.00
HODON Samuel DURATNA Stanislava VENETIANER Martin

2 8 UKBA2 UKBA 10:21.0 10:21.0 +40.4
SUGAR Oliver MATUSIK Miroslav SCHOLCZOVA Viktéria

3 7 ZKVZA2 ZKVZA 11:10.4 11:10.4 +1:29.8
GALDIA Juraj KUCHYNA Ondrej MOJiK Tobias

4 4 UKBA1 UKBA 11:37.5 11:37.5 +1:56.9
GBELSKY Alex GLATZ Ondrej RUCKER Maxim 35

5 6 KVSKV KVSKV 11:39.8 11:39.8 +1:59.2
UZIK Jakub URBIN Tomas SKOPEK Frantisek

K1Z zjazd Teams Single Run

1 11 KVSKV KVSKV 13:01.3 13:01.3 0.00
CEBOVA Zuzana OTRUBOVA Klara BARCIAKOVA Valéria

2 14 DUZA DUZA 13:14.2 13:14.2 +12.9
S$OSKOVA Martina SOSKOVA Patricia SOSKOVA Petra

3 13 ZKVZA ZKVZA 23:18.4 23:18.4 +10:17.1
PSENKOVA Kristina  HRUSKOVA Nina AUGUSTINOVA Margaréta

4 12 BKVSZ BKVSZ 25:42.0 25:42.0 +12:40.7

ZAVODSKA Dorota

KASAKOVA Tana

DALLOSOVA Silvia



